
0

0,5

1

1,5

2

2,5

3

3,5

4

4,5

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

C
o

n
ce

n
tr

az
io

n
e 

in
q

u
in

an
te

 (
m

g/
N

m
3

)
EMISSION ANALYSIS OF ATMOSPHERIC EMISSION - dust and oil mist - years 2012-2019
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law limit: 120 mg/Nm3


